M13000003815					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000248518830				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPARTMENT OF STATE 13 JUN 20 AM 10: 23				
Office Use Only	ELLEL 2013 JUN 20 AM 8: 40 ALL ARASSELFI ORIDA				

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 6/20/13

NAME: FORTIS RIDERS ORLANDO, LLC

**TYPE OF FILING:** AMENDMENT

COST: 25.00

**RETURN:** PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

2013 JUH 20

μH

8: 40

77

T

p	ye.
° <b>⊱</b> ≮	COVER LETTER
- Aleranda	SUBTROT, FORTIS RIDERS ORLANDO, LLC
5	Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

7

The enclosed Alfidavit by Foreign Limited Liability Company to Change Manager(s) or Managing Member(s) and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

-

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Adam Saldana c/o	
Name of Person	
Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	<b>20</b>
Firm/Company	
1701 Directors Blvd. Suite 300	
Address	
Austin, TX 78744	
City/State and Zip Code	
clientservices@rasi.com	<b>10</b>
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:
	5-7274
Name of Person Area Code a	and Daytime Telephone Number
Registration SectionReDivision of CorporationsDClifton BuildingP.	AILING ADDRESS: egistration Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 I Certificate of Status Certified C	Filing Fee & Soo Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E123(8/07)

## AFFIDAVIT BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO CHANGE MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S)

· • • •

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: FORTIS RIDERS ORLANDO, LLC

2. This entity was formed under the laws of: South Carolina

1 - sere

3. This entity was authorized to transact business in Florida on <u>06/17/2013</u> and its Florida document/registration number is <u>M1300003815</u>

4. The name and address of each manager or managing member is as follows:

	ZOUN, MANY DERECT, QUELE QUQ			
	GREENVILLE, SC 29601			
MGR _	Nathan Foy	Ès	2013 JUN 20	
	200 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 303		5	<b>*</b> *•••
	GREENVILLE, SC 29601		JW	
MGR	George Williamson	136 218		[
	1754 S. A1A		Х» Ж	
	Satellite Beach, FL 32937	24	ထ္	- 100 ·
		57	<del>.</del>	
		~	0	
		·····		
	······································			
1A				
Required Signature:				
Signature of Manager,	Managing Member or Member			
Filing	Fee: \$25			